
Date Description Cell # Location Debits Credits Parking 

Cost

Balance

Opening balance $1493.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 07:49 am to 2016-09-01 06:00 pm | CPA Lot 40: 115 4 Av SW (403)000-0000 via CELL 9040 $24.00 $24.00 $1469.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 07:49 am to 2016-09-01 11:00 am | 3 Av - 2 St to 3 St SW - north side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1222 $9.50 $8.71 $1459.95

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 08:00 am to 2016-09-01 11:00 am | 2 Av  - 1 St  to 2 St SW - S side (403)000-0000 via CELL 1228 $9.50 $9.50 $1450.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 08:10 am to 2016-09-01 06:00 pm | CPA Lot 25: 340 - 10 Ave SW (403)000-0000 via SMS 9025 $25.00 $25.00 $1425.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 08:26 am to 2016-09-01 10:26 am | 4 St  - 3 Av  to 4 Av SW - E side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1358 $9.00 $2.78 $1416.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 08:32 am to 2016-09-01 12:00 pm | 9 St  - 7 Av  to 8 Av SW - W side (403)000-0000 via SMS 2145 $7.50 $1.00 $1408.95

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 08:58 am to 2016-09-01 12:00 pm (403)000-0000 via SMS 2145 $6.50 $1415.45

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 08:58 am to 2016-09-01 10:58 am | 9 Av - 1 St to 2 St SW - north side (403)000-0000 via SMS 2497 $10.00 $10.00 $1405.45

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 09:03 am to 2016-09-01 10:26 am (403)000-0000 via SMS 1358 $6.22 $1411.67

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:04 am to 2016-09-01 11:04 am | 4 St  - Eau Claire Av  to 2 Av SW - E side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1080 $9.52 $1.50 $1402.15

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:15 am to 2016-09-02 06:00 am | CPA Lot 7: 208 - 9 Av SW (403)000-0000 via CELL 9007 $34.50 $12.80 $1367.65

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 09:22 am to 2016-09-01 11:04 am (403)000-0000 via SMS 1080 $8.02 $1375.67

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:22 am to 2016-09-01 11:22 am | 2 Av  - 1 St  to 2 St SW - S side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1228 $9.60 $2.07 $1366.07

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:24 am to 2016-09-01 11:24 am | 5 Av - 2 St to 3 St SW - S side (403)000-0000 via CELL 1764 $9.20 $9.20 $1356.87

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 09:47 am to 2016-09-01 11:22 am (403)000-0000 via SMS 1228 $7.53 $1364.40

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:47 am to 2016-09-01 11:47 am | 2 Av  - 4 St  to 5 St SW - S side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1186 $9.70 $6.45 $1354.70

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 09:48 am to 2016-09-01 11:48 am | 16 Av  - 10 St  to 11 St SW - S side (403)000-0000 via CELL 4392 $3.93 $1.00 $1350.77

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 09:58 am to 2016-09-01 11:48 am (403)000-0000 via CELL 4392 $2.93 $1353.70

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 10:19 am to 2016-09-01 02:19 pm | 12 St  - 5 Av  to 7 Av NW - W side (403)000-0000 via CELL 2708 $1.83 $1.00 $1351.87

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 10:32 am to 2016-09-01 12:32 pm | 5 St  - 2 Av  to 3 Av SW - E side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1197 $9.92 $5.92 $1341.95

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 10:50 am to 2016-09-01 11:00 am (403)000-0000 via SMS 1222 $0.79 $1342.74

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 10:50 am to 2016-09-01 12:50 pm | 3 Av - 2 St to 3 St SW - north side (403)000-0000 via SMS 1222 $10.00 $9.25 $1332.74

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 10:51 am to 2016-09-02 06:00 am (403)000-0000 via CELL 9007 $21.70 $1354.44

2016-Sep-01 Parking from 2016-09-01 10:52 am to 2016-09-01 12:52 pm | 4 St - 15 Av to 17 Av SW - east side (403)000-0000 via CELL 4494 $4.43 $4.43 $1350.01

2016-Sep-01 Refund unused minutes from 2016-09-01 11:08 am to 2016-09-01 11:47 am (403)000-0000 via SMS 1186 $3.25 $1353.26

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Account Activity Report

2017-Sep-1 to 2017-Sep-30 As of: 2017-10-04 12:38 PM

Requested by:Parkplus Administrator
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